South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 07:54:09 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*1173 (Rat #0304, Act #0395 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Ritchie
Summary: General Daniel Morgan

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE CITY OF SPARTANBURG TO RELOCATE A STATUE OF
REVOLUTIONARY WAR HERO GENERAL DANIEL MORGAN ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR FEET TO THE CENTER OF
MORGAN SQUARE. - ratified title

04/20/04
04/20/04
04/21/04
04/22/04
04/22/04
04/27/04
04/28/04
04/29/04
05/06/04
05/11/04
05/14/04
05/14/04
10/20/04

Senate

Senate
Senate

House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-61

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-7

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 304

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/11/04

Act No. 395

Page 1 of 1



