South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 03:06:53 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*1173 (Rat #0304, Act #0395 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Ritchie

Summary: General Daniel Morgan

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE CITY OF SPARTANBURG TO RELOCATE A STATUE OF REVOLUTIONARY WAR HERO GENERAL DANIEL MORGAN ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR FEET TO THE CENTER OF MORGAN SQUARE. - ratified title

04/20/04 04/20/04	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4 Scrivener's error corrected
04/21/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-61
04/22/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
04/22/04		Scrivener's error corrected
04/27/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
04/28/04	House	Read second time HJ-7
04/29/04	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
05/06/04		Ratified R 304
05/11/04		Signed By Governor
05/14/04		Copies available
05/14/04		Effective date 05/11/04
10/20/04		Act No. 395